
Mon 5-Aug 2-a-days start for everyone PHS Fieldhouse 7:00 AM

Fri 9-Aug Andrews Scrimmage Andrews TBD

Sat 10-Aug Greenwood Scrimmage Greenwood TBD

Tues 13-Aug Andrews Permian JVW 5, JVB 6, JV 5, V 6

Thurs & Sat 8/15 & 8/17 Monahans Tournament Monahans JVW/JVB

Fri & Sat 8/16-8/17 Frenship JV Tournament Lubbock JV

Fri & Sat 8/16-8/17 Monahans Tournament Monahans V

Tue 20-Aug Lubbock High/Pecos Dual Permian JVW 4/6, JVB 5/7, JV 5/6, V 5:30/7

Thurs- Sat 8/22-8/24 Granbury Tournament Granbury V

Fri & Sat 8/30-8/31 Hill Country Invitational Kerville/Fredericksburg V

Tues 3-Sep Wall Wall JVB 5, JV 5, V6

Fri 6-Sep Alpine/Ft. Stockton Dual Ft. Stockton JVW 6:45 JVB 5:15 JV &V 5:15 & 6:45

Fri 13-Sep El Paso Pebble Hills Pebble Hills V 5 cst (4 mst)

Fri & Sat 9/13 & 9/14 Greenwood Tournament Greenwood JVW/JVB/JV

Tues 17-Sep Presidio Permian JVW 5, JV 5, V 6

Fri 20-Sep Bushland Bushland JVW, JVB, JV, V

Tues 24-Sep Abilene Cooper Cooper JVW 6, JVB 5, JV 5, V6

Fri 27-Sep Midland High Midland High JVW 5, JVB 6, JV 6, V5

Tues 1-Oct Central*** Permian JVW 5 JVB 6 JV 5 V 6

Fri 4-Oct Frenship Permian JVW 5, JVB 6, JV 6, V5

Tue 8-Oct Legacy Legacy JVW 5 JVB 6 JV 5 V 6

Fri 11-Oct Odessa High Odessa High JVW 5, JVB 6, JV 6, V5

Tue 15-Oct Midland High**** Permian JVW 5 JVB 6 JV 5 V 6

Fri 18-Oct Central Central JVW 5, JVB 6, JV 6, V5

Tue 22-Oct Frenship Frenship JVW 5 JVB 6 JV 5 V 6

Fri 25-Oct Legacy Permian JVW 5, JVB 6, JV 6, V5

Tues 29-Oct Odessa High** Permian JVW 5 JVB 6 JV 5 V 6

Head Coach: Gillian Herrera

Assistants: Robert Wills, Christina Garcia, Brek Paz, Dalyla Miranda

Athletic Trainers: Payton DeGruchy

Principal: Delesa Styles

Girls' Coordinator: Gillian Herrera

Campus Athletic Director: Jeff Ellison

District Athletic Director: Tracey Borchardt

bold indicates district game ***jr high night revised 7/9/24

** senior night ****teacher night
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